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Garfield
County

Eagle
County

Pitkin
County

Gunnison
County

Mesa
County

T.7 S.
R.88 W.

T.9 S.
R.83 W.

T.7 S.
R.90 W.

T.5 S.
R.79 W.

T.5 S.
R.80 W.

T.5 S.
R.81 W.

T.5 S.
R.81 W.

T.5 S.
R.82 W.

T.4 S.
R.82 W.

T.5 S.
R.83 W.

T.4 S.
R.83 W.

T.6 S.
R.83 W.

T.6 S.
R.84 W.

T.5 S.
R.84 W.

T.4 S.
R.84 W.

T.3 S.
R.83 W.T.3 S.

R.84 W.

T.6 S.
R.85 W.

T.5 S.
R.85 W.

T.4 S.
R.85 W.

T.3 S.
R.85 W.

T.4 S.
R.86 W.

T.3 S.
R.86 W.

T.4 S.
R.87 W.

T.3 S.
R.87 W.

T.9 S.
R.82 W.

T.8 S.
R.82 W.

T.8 S.
R.83 W.

T.12 S.
R.84 W.

T.11 S.
R.84 W.

T.10 S.
R.84 W.

T.9 S.
R.84 W.

T.8 S.
R.84 W.

T.11 S.
R.85 W.

T.10 S.
R.85 W.

T.9 S.
R.85 W.

T.8 S.
R.85 W.

T.7 S.
R.85 W.

T.11 S.
R.86 W.

T.10 S.
R.86 W.

T.9 S.
R.86 W.

T.8 S.
R.86 W.

T.7 S.
R.86 W.

T.6 S.
R.86 W.

T.10 S.
R.87 W.

T.9 S.
R.87 W.

T.5 S.
R.86 W.T.5 S.

R.87 W.

T.6 S.
R.87 W.

T.9 S.
R.88 W.

T.8 S.
R.88 W.

T.6 S.
R.88 W.

T.8 S.
R.89 W.

T.7 S.
R.89 W.

T.6 S.
R.89 W.

T.8 S.
R.96 W.

T.7 S.
R.96 W.

T.8 S.
R.95 W.

T.7 S.
R.95 W.

T.6 S.
R.95 W.

T.8 S.
R.94 W.

T.7 S.
R.94 W.

T.6 S.
R.94 W.

T.8 S.
R.93 W.

T.7 S.
R.93 W.

T.6 S.
R.93 W.

T.8 S.
R.92 W.

T.7 S.
R.92 W.

T.6 S.
R.92 W.

T.8 S.
R.91 W.

T.7 S.
R.91 W.

T.6 S.
R.91 W.

T.8 S.
R.90 W.

T.6 S.
R.90 W.

T.8 S.
R.87 W.

T.7 S.
R.87 W.

T.11 S.
R.87 W.

T.10 S.
R.89 W.

T.10 S.
R.88 W.

T.11 S.
R.88 W.

T.11S.
R.89W.

Parachute

Rifle
Silt

New Castle

Glenwood
Springs

Marble

Redstone

Carbondale
El Jebel

Basalt

Old Snowmass

Snowmass
Village

Aspen

Meredith Thomasville

Eagle
Gypsum

Dotsero

Wolcott

Edwards
Avon

Minturn

Vail

Rulison

Ruedi

HCE Certificated Boundary
Interstate and Highways0 5 10 15 20

Miles

Holy Cross Energy - Clean Energy RFP
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